
Go-To Person List – 

Academic & Educational Struggles,  

Tutoring & Testing Needs 

Hunger & Food Shortage Issues

Personal Necessities Pete's Pantry                                                         M171

Housing & Living Situation Concerns 870-391-3307

Utility Assistance Needs petespantry@northark.edu

Transportation & Engine Trouble Issues

 SNAP Employment & Training Program Jennifer Scott – 870-391-3197              Pete’s Pantry

   additional resources for SNAP recipients  jscott@northark.edu                                         M171 

Veterans Services
 Randy Scaggs – 391-3223                            M184G   
rscaggs@northark.edu

Disability Services
Taylor Whillock – 870-391-3204                        M184B     
taylor.whillock@northark.edu

Help for Students with Children, Dependents or Child Care 
Issues

Career Pathways – 391-3153                            M154  
rmartin@northark.edu   or                                                  
brittany.harris@northark.edu

Early Alert
Rachel Nelson – 391-3546                              M184D 
rnelson@northark.edu 

Title IX Reporting
Chris Lafata - 870-391-3231                        M166    
chris.lafata@northark.edu 

Behavioral Intervention
Tavonda Brown - 870-391-3331                     M184C              
tbrown@northark.edu 

Crisis Counseling - FREE, unlimited access to therapists & 
on-demand crisis counseling for Northark students

The Virtual Care Group                                     
www.thevirtualcaregroup.com/northark

Unplanned Pregnancy Prevention & Care
Boone County Health Unit -                                                
1622 Campus Drive, Harrison, AR                                                 
870-743-5244   8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

Resources for Young Mothers & Children
Circle of Life - 870-391-3506                                                            
Deena Dillard - deena.dillard@northark.edu

Jen Harrell – 391-3272                                      M184E 
jen.harrell@northark.edu
Rachel Nelson – 391-3546                               M184D 
rnelson@northark.edu
Advising Center – 391-3115                              M184 

Personal Financial Concerns, Financial Coaching or 
Planning to Pay for Your Education

Jennifer Haddock – 391-3240                          M186 
jhaddock@northark.edu   or Financial Aid Office 

----------Updated November 2022----------

Academic, Career & Financial Coaching                                
Educational & Financial Goal Planning                                    
Academic Advising & Transfer Advice

Are you struggling with things in your personal life?  Straining to keep up with class or feel you may have to drop out? 
We want to help you make both your educational and personal goals!

If you have a need beyond any listed below, please contact anyone on the list & we’ll do our best to find a resource 
to help you.

Sharla Hellen – 391-3560                                     LRC     
shellen@northark.edu

We Can HELP You!


